
I enuzrxc - FrsA sosrRr EVALUAR.E dln : C1"05.25't9:'24;i6 
|

Concurs

-: ^+ ^-l -

Cod coiuniboiil:
Latitudine :

Ceas Atom- c :

Ceas BENZING :
Si-ncroni zare :
Por. imbarcati:

00001 135284
+444.44 -48,3
1C nt ?(1,) - Wa. L-r

)a nt )c.
)c) A.' )E
028

Loc lansar"e

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Lonqitudi ne

Crfr-E@"l o
30"0q L4-

D8267 TRIFITN I'JfCOLAE
+02.6.0C.43,1

: 0'l .C5.25 19:2,,!:l'5
. a1 a,(' ?q. 1a.a1.L.. V | . V J - ,1 J , J - L,'t - -,

10.?tr..r4
IJ.JJ.LU

10.?q.ra
IJ.JJ.LU

'1 0.?q,.ra
IJ.JJ.AJ

f:Dq ,^ar c

+000 Ceas
GPS-,03h

DnrIUI .

Atomic
BENZ]NG

-.-^; +..i

GPS
nntr

02i

Nr.
ci:t

Serie -inel Culc
are

Nr. inel
Senzor

Sosire
Data O::a

\ir j\TOm Sec
aT-^t\r -

OLr:; -

M
r
E
M
F
F
F
M
M
F
F
M
F
F
M
M
F
F
F
M
F
M
M
M
M
M
F
M

'i1c
c11
412
UIJ

r-rU I

ca2
003
004
005
Ut/O
c07
1,1 0

014
015
41,6
a', i
^,4

i^t 9
420
021

R.C

RO
RC
R.O

RO
I(L'
RO
R.O

R.C
ll/-r\v

RO
RO
RO
DN

R.O

RO
D/l

RC
-A

pn
Dr\

RO
RO
fi.L'./

RO
-D/r

-,4AL-l

R,C

24
23
24
24
24
24
24
23
24
24
iJ

2"4
)?
22
24
2",

24
24
21
22
.,.+

21
^,n!: .+.

21
24
24
:4

i1

C,1

C1

01
C1

C,1
r1

l.ll

C2
01
C1

C1

C1
i.rl

C1
t1 4
l.j I

0i
C1

01
c.t
r, 1

015
,1 ,.tr

ac7
\)28
11 1autt
0c3
005
i)24
') LL

c10
014
025
\)JZ
ilcB
t) 21
017
i)12
0Ji
tJ4
t)20
ri09

OK
OK
OK
r../11.

OK
OK
OK
OK
UT\

'Jf\
OK
u-r\

OK
OK
Lrl\
OK
OK
OK
OK

02,,.+

013
42.2
0:- 5
n1-:

cci)
0:'7
0c.3
a:,2

01i
i ': ':1
vL-:
n1i'
ul/
a{
u .1. ,-

C't 2
01 ,;
A2i
nr -

0:,a
0t?
L,/ L, .1

Uz.i)
0?.i
UJ,C

0l rl

0t2

582802,
I tJ 446 l\:
682853
ad^64 ^oozc I i
58281 2
682822
5B2B1 a

104L637
6B?,81t
bSlvu'.r

104/.61A
cal a'1 alaz)v I v

1 04463a
51 6855
58287 1

4967 61
Ca'. a).,,

58285?:
40aotri
JULOJ-I

51 8888
682841
49 48A !.

68281 i
0241 7 6
494833
68287 -t

DA1 8441 P,

DA3F9OE9
DA3F9232
DA1B42E.t,
DA3F91Cl
DA3F9 2 7 !)

DA3F927,,
DA1 842B:r
UAf -L-LAJ.)
DA3AF455
DA3F9 2 6 LT

DA1B444-i
DA3AF3EII
DA3AF4 2 9
DAl 41 DC9
DA1 842Ar)
DA3AF3 7 5
DA3F91 B5
DA3F9',l 0:j
DA1B423?,
DA3AF2ri'
DA1842C:)
DA1 E432C
DA1 8449C.
DA',l 41D1):
DA1 E43 i 'l
DA3F9OFi.
DA1 843F!)

<-
c

6'

30.C4 1'::12:05.
30.04 1'':15:34.
30.04 1i:16:41 .
30.C4 f i:24:54.
30-C4 1i:28:23.
30.C4 1':28:21.
30.C4 1i:35:31 .

30. C4 1 1 :31 z2€ .

30.C4 1't:41 :36"
30. C 4 1t, :43:03.
30.04 12:05:38.
30.04 12:07:59.
30.C4 12:19:44.
30.0 4 12224:0A .

30.C4 13:25:25.
?n nL 1\-t?-A;
30. C4 1 5:57:59 .

30-C4 16:09:57.
30.04 1b:23:.3'7 "

0i-C5 08:41:28.
01.C5 1C:30:3i.
Por. nesosit
Por. nesosit
Por- nesosit
Por. nesosit
Por" nesosit
Por. nesosit
Por. nesosit

3
6
q

0
3
1

1

2
3
aL

7
aZ

4
7
J
9
4
3
7
9
2

2

20241 7 9
2C241 7 E

'''9UL.b^-'v" ir 1.,i" {n7 '..

9[\-t1
n-f, z!\- ,l ,''{, '-.' ,',r

4-- /-lgnr. i'\"'
t-

//,
Coinisia control Inba-i:ar"e/Dr:si c;ilare

'A- /(2oucO L
f)rnu'D.
/)l'r, R,

Semnaturi ator

Versiune SId : RO-]t -32 Cod concurs : C2,' 864
Antena Cl-ub : BENZI:I{G 48901006 SIr-4"a1 HW-3.i
Ant. : 0i : t:2801643 02:4280C000

Serie ceas
Aut:::i-zare

2)2C:'25
9'IOC ICDF

1


